
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 1353
OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4,E 872.82 FT TO
HEIGHTS BLVD, SE ALONG BLVD, 291

STLWFAR FOUNDATION CORPORATION
PO BOX 801
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

01-4S-16-02678-012

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

1416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/22/2023 JB 0.53 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

168,748
1,550
22,500

192,798
0

192,798
0

192,798
192,798

0

147,389

1554/535 11/14/2025 WD U I 17 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAIN BLVD RENTAL LLC

STLWFAR FOUNDATION 

1357/0793 3/29/2018 WD U I 30 475,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN N KIRALY

MAIN BLVD RENTAL LL
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SALE:2:1:                                         

HX Base Yr

445 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,437 116.3760 98.92 241,068 1978 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2211

BAS 1,089 100 1,089 75,407

BAS 1,122 100 1,122 77,692

FOP 45 30 14 970

FOP 140 30 42 2,909

FOP 140 30 42 2,909

UCP 320 20 2026 64 4,432

UCP 320 20 2026 64 4,432

3,176 2,437 168,748

BAS=[ORIG=-33,0] W6 W28 S33 E30 E4 N33 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 W19 S33 E33 N33 $
FOP=[ORIG=-14,0] N10 W14 S10 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-39,0] N10 W14 S10 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,33] S5 E9 N5 W9 $
UCP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-83,6] S20 E16 N20 W16 $
UCP=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,6] E16 S20 W16 N20 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,250

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 300

1,550

1 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


